Ivaniv Nazarii Ivanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth April 17, 1982

Broshniv-Osada settlement, Rozhnyativ district, Ivano-
Frankivsk region

Place of birth

Political Party All-Ukrainian Association Platforma Gromad,
Deputy Head of the Party

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

Last position

0.98
Expand

risks

1. amount of cars indicated in the declaration - 11


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16802
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16802

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Ivaniv Yuliia Oleksiivna wife
BpowHis-Ocancbka cenunwiHa paga OTr
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbKOI 0bnacTi , denyTaT
BpowHiB-Ocaacbkoil cenuwHol pagn OTI
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbKOI 06nacTi

Ivaniv Stanislav Nazariiovych son
Ivaniv Davyd Nazariiovych son
Ivaniv Mark Nazariiovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53279
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53279
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53279
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53279
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53280
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53280
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53280
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53280
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53281
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53281
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53281
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53281
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53282
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53282
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53282
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53282

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

2016

BpowHiB-Ocancbka cennwiHa
paga OTI IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbKOI
obnacTi, CenuwHnm rososa
BpolHiB-OcancbKoi cennHoil
paawn OTT IBaHO-PpaHKiBCLKOI
obnacTi

BpowHiB-Ocancbka cenniiHa
paga OTI IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbKOI
obnacTi, CennuHMin ronosa
BpowHiB-OcaacbKol cenuniHol
paaun OTT IBaHO-®paHKiBCLKOI
obnacTi

BpowHis-Ocancbka cenniiHa
pana OTI IBaHO-®PpaHKiIBCbKOI
obnacTi, CennuwHMn ronosa
BpowHiB-OcaacbKol cenuniHol
paau OTT IBaHO-®paHKiBCLKOI
obnacTi

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbKa obnacHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
AnpekTop AenapTaMeHTy
OyaiBHMUTBA, XXNT0BO-
KOMYHaJlbHOro rocnofapcTBa,
MicTobyayBaHHA Ta
apxiTtektypn OOA

BpowHiB-Ocaacbka OTT,
KaHaunpoaTt Ha nocafy roniosu
BpowHis-Ocancbkoi OTI
(candidate)

15 093,13

11 416,55

7 608,25

5 946,30

5 946,30

6 067,45

6 988,17

4 815,79

4 783,56

4 783,56


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_458b8a85-3647-4e13-8127-7a08711a2410
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95294ded-80bf-4b53-a298-320e1573b5d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9101d47-21e3-4bff-8d53-451fcfec546a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3d40fe0a-5615-4cb4-a5cf-4f58a39676ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_566a52fb-005d-4180-a9e8-c7c63d3e039c

2015

2014

[

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbKa obnacHa 4 818,93
nep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,

OunpeKkTop nenapTaMeHTy

OyaiBHMUTBA, XXNT/I0BO-

KOMYHaJIbHOr0 rocnofapcTsa,
MicTobyayBaHHA Ta

apxiTtektypn OOA

ObnacHa paga, genyTaT iBaHO- 6 917,30
hpaHKiBCbKOI 0bnacHoi paaun

3773,37

5 509,22


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01cece81-d1f3-4f1c-bcef-8d946ddfc552
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_87_77

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

148
327,00

197
322,00

50
400,00

94
867,00

94
867,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_458b8a85-3647-4e13-8127-7a08711a2410
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_458b8a85-3647-4e13-8127-7a08711a2410
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_458b8a85-3647-4e13-8127-7a08711a2410
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95294ded-80bf-4b53-a298-320e1573b5d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95294ded-80bf-4b53-a298-320e1573b5d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95294ded-80bf-4b53-a298-320e1573b5d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9101d47-21e3-4bff-8d53-451fcfec546a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9101d47-21e3-4bff-8d53-451fcfec546a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9101d47-21e3-4bff-8d53-451fcfec546a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3d40fe0a-5615-4cb4-a5cf-4f58a39676ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3d40fe0a-5615-4cb4-a5cf-4f58a39676ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3d40fe0a-5615-4cb4-a5cf-4f58a39676ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_566a52fb-005d-4180-a9e8-c7c63d3e039c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_566a52fb-005d-4180-a9e8-c7c63d3e039c

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2016

2015

2014

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 7 344,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_566a52fb-005d-4180-a9e8-c7c63d3e039c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01cece81-d1f3-4f1c-bcef-8d946ddfc552
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01cece81-d1f3-4f1c-bcef-8d946ddfc552
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01cece81-d1f3-4f1c-bcef-8d946ddfc552
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_87_77
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_458b8a85-3647-4e13-8127-7a08711a2410
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95294ded-80bf-4b53-a298-320e1573b5d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9101d47-21e3-4bff-8d53-451fcfec546a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3d40fe0a-5615-4cb4-a5cf-4f58a39676ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_566a52fb-005d-4180-a9e8-c7c63d3e039c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01cece81-d1f3-4f1c-bcef-8d946ddfc552
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_87_77

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_458b8a85-3647-4e13-8127-7a08711a2410
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95294ded-80bf-4b53-a298-320e1573b5d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9101d47-21e3-4bff-8d53-451fcfec546a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3d40fe0a-5615-4cb4-a5cf-4f58a39676ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_566a52fb-005d-4180-a9e8-c7c63d3e039c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01cece81-d1f3-4f1c-bcef-8d946ddfc552
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_87_77

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2016

2015

2014

19486.0 sg. m (8)

19486.0 sg. m (8)

19486.0 sg. m (8)

19486.0 sg. m (8)

19486.0 sg. m (8)

9182.0 sq. m (6)

9182.0 sq. m (6)

141.3sg. m
(2)

141.3sg. m
(2)

141.3sg. m
(2)

141.3sg. m
(2)

141.3sg. m
(2)

141.3sg. m
(2)

63.0sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_458b8a85-3647-4e13-8127-7a08711a2410
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95294ded-80bf-4b53-a298-320e1573b5d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9101d47-21e3-4bff-8d53-451fcfec546a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3d40fe0a-5615-4cb4-a5cf-4f58a39676ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_566a52fb-005d-4180-a9e8-c7c63d3e039c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01cece81-d1f3-4f1c-bcef-8d946ddfc552
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_87_77

VEHICLES:

11



2019

2018

2017

2016

A3 3302-414 2007
3A3 110557 2006
TOYOTA Avensis 2009
A3 3302 2007

A3 3309 2007

Kb 8350 1981

A3 3302-414 2007
3A3 110557 2006
TOYOTA Avensis 2009
A3 3302 2007

A3 3309 2007

Kb 8350 1981

FA3 3302-414 2007
3A3 110557 2006
TOYOTA Avensis 2009
FA3 3302 2007

rA3 3309 2007

DAF AE 45LF 2004
Kb 8350 1981

A3 3302-414 2007
3A3 110557 2006
TOYOTA Avensis 2009
A3 3302 2007

A3 3309 2007

DAF AE 45LF 2004
Kb 8350 1981


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_458b8a85-3647-4e13-8127-7a08711a2410
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95294ded-80bf-4b53-a298-320e1573b5d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9101d47-21e3-4bff-8d53-451fcfec546a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3d40fe0a-5615-4cb4-a5cf-4f58a39676ab

2016

2015

2014

A3 3302-414 2007
3A3 110557 2006
TOYOTA Avensis 2009
A3 3302 2007

A3 3309 2007

DAF AE 45LF 2004
Kb 8350 1981

F'A3 3302-414 2007

3A3 110557 2006
TOYOTA Avensis 2009
A3 33021 2003

F'A3 3302 2007

A3 3309 2007

MAN Nutzfahrzeuge 2002
KOTSCHENREUTHER 1998
DAF AE 45LF 2004

Kb 8350 1981

A3 3307 2006

Toyota Avensis 2000 ky6. cm.,
111.8 kBT 2009

3A3 110557 1197 kyb. c™m.,
42.6 kBT 2006

MAN Nutzfahrzeuge 11967
Ky6. c™m., 221.4 kBT 2002
DAF AE45LF 5883 ky6. c™m.,
119.1 kBT 2004

A3 33021 2890 kyb. c™m.,
61.8 kBT 2003

A3 3302 2461 ky6. cm., 103
kBT 2007

A3 3307 4250 kyb6. c™m., 92
KBT 2006

A3 3307 4250 ky6. cm., 87.5
kBT 2004

13


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_566a52fb-005d-4180-a9e8-c7c63d3e039c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01cece81-d1f3-4f1c-bcef-8d946ddfc552
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_87_77

il
CAREER:

Nov. 20, 2019 — Political Party All-Ukrainian
Association Platforma Gromad,
Deputy Head of the Party

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16802
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16802
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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